PRINCE ACADEMY

CBSE SCHOOL
Indlavadi, Bangalore — 562106. Ph: 080-29919990.

School Code‘: 46842

Aff No: 831210 | 7
LIST OF HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26
5 DATE DAY FESTIVAL
1. 07/06/25 Saturday Bakrid
2. 06/07/25 Sunday Moharram
3, 08/08/25 Friday Varamahalakshmi
4. 27/08/25 ~ Wednesday Ganesha festival
5, 05/09/25 * Friday ~ Id-milad
6. 21/09/25 Sunday |  MahalayaAmavasya
7. 01/10125 Wednesday - ‘Mahanavami
8. 02/10/25 Thursday Ayudha Pooje/ Gandhi Jayanthi
9, 071025 Tuesday : - Valmiki jayanthi
10. 0112//110 6/2252;0 Wegﬁi;i? t? Dasara Vacatiqns
11" 22/21/(1)833 Sto o Mon - Wed 'Deepavali
12. o 01/’/’1;1’/245 Saturday Kaﬁnada Ra'j.yotsava
13 ' 08/11'/'25’7 Saturday Kanakadas Jayanti
Wi ek
15. 14/01/26 Wednesday Sankranti
16. 15/02/26 Sunday Mahashivaratri
17. 19/03/26 Thursday Ugadi
18. 20/03/26 Friday Ramzan
19. 31/03/26 Tuesday Mahaveera Jayanthi
2. 03/03/26 Friday Good Friday
18, 14/03/26 Tuesday  Ambedkar Jayanthi
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s ‘_:“‘WORKING DAYS---2025-26
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